Results for VHI Relay - 23-Sep-2017

M-W-M

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

W-M-W

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
mp
mp
dnf
dnf

Time
86:24
87:32
92:34
92:38
94:19
96:31
100:59
102:19
108:05
108:08
111:28
116:00
128:27
131:10
131:47
135:20

Time

92:53

101:52
102:43
102:54
104:17
109:16
109:22
112:34
113:32
134:52
136:36
137:13
98:57

134:24

Team No
9
10
1
2
4
3
13
14
12
15
11
6
5
8
7
16

Team No
102
111
101
109
103
107
104
112
113
106
115
105
110
114
116
108

Team Name
Scotland 1
Scotland 2
England 1
England 2
England 4
England 3
Wales 1
Wales 2
Scotland 4
Wales 3
Scotland 3
Ireland 2
Ireland 1
Ireland 4
Ireland 3
Wales 4

Team Name
England 2
Scotland 3
England 1
Scotland 1
England 3
Ireland 3
England 4
Scotland 4
Wales 1
Ireland 2
Wales 3
Ireland 1
Scotland 2
Wales 2
Wales 4
Ireland 4

Club
SCO
SCO
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
WAL
WAL
SCO
WAL
SCO
IRE

IRE

IRE

IRE

WAL

Club
ENG
SCO
ENG
SCO
ENG
IRE

ENG
SCO
WAL
IRE

WAL
IRE

SCO
WAL
WAL
IRE

Lap 1
24:25
24:32
31:18
27:53
27:29
27:32
26:59
30:35
26:58
31:26
34:03
35:42
34:35
37:12
32:13
48:58

Lap 1
22:55
27:58
23:58
26:47
24:28
26:52
27:00
27:07
2757
30:29
33:24
41:37
22:39
w4

31:52
34:54

(1st)
(2nd)
(9th)
(7th)
(5th)
(6th)
(4th)
(8th)
(3rd)
(10th)
(12th)
(14th)
(13th)
(15th)
(11th)
(16th)

(2nd)
(10th)
(3rd)
(5th)
(4th)
(6th)
(7th)
(8th)
(9th)
(11th)
(13th)
(15th)
(1st)

(12th)
(14th)

Lap 2
26:24
26:18
30:09
31:35
32:04
37:30
34:25
34:14
38:08
35:57
40:00
37:09
46:55
49:23
50:51
37:59

Lap 2
34:12
34:23
33:48
36:20
33:42
40:07
40:39
40:02
36:37
40:14
53:20
42:24
w9

40:15
64:20

(2nd)
(1st)
(3rd)
(4th)
(5th)
(10th)
(7th)
(6th)
(12th)
(8th)
(13th)
(9th)
(14th)
(15th)
(16th)
(11th)

(3rd)
(4th)
(2nd)
(5th)
(1st)
(8th)
(11th)
(7th)
(6th)
(9th)
(13th)
(12th)

(10th)
(14th)

Lap 3
35:35
36:42
31:07
33:10
34:46
31:29
39:35
37:30
42:59
40:45
37:25
43:09
46:57
44:35
48:43
48:23

Lap 3
35:46
39:31
44:57
39:47
46:07
42:17
41:43
45:25
48:58
64:09
49:52
53:12
41:15
72:46

(5th)
(6th)
(1st)
(3rd)
(4th)
(2nd)
(9th)
(8th)
(11th)
(10th)
(7th)
(12th)
(14th)
(13th)
(16th)
(15th)

(1st)
(2nd)
(7th)
(3rd)
(9th)
(6th)
(5th)
(8th)
(10th)
(13th)
(11th)
(12th)
(4th)
(14th)

Competitors

Jonathan Musgrave/Kirsty Bryan-Jones/David Godfree
John Tullie/Hazel Dean/Roger Goddard

Steve Whitehead/Amanda Crawshaw/Nick Barrable
Adrian Pickles/Lesley Ross/Duncan Archer

Keith Tonkin/Sara Campbell/Darrell High

Rob Parkinson/Jane Morgan/Richard Robinson

Mark Saunders/Liz Campbell/Rhys Manning

James Clemence/Kate O'Sullivan/David Alcock
Donald Petrie/Maggie Scrugham/Robert Lee

Robin Bishop/Margaret Reynolds/Al Powell

Robin Sloan/Christine Patterson/Will Hensman
Wilbert Hollinger/Heather Cairns/Jens Waechter

Val Jones/Eileen Young/Richard Vasey

Raymond Finlay/Heather Wood/Brad Connor

Colm O'Halloran/Elizabeth Deane/Philip Johnston-Davis
Peter Ribbans/Annemieke Silk/Niall Reynolds

Competitors

Jackie Hallett/Clive Hallett/Sarah Rollins
Margaret Dalgleish/Jason Inman/Gemma Karatay
Vicky Thornton/Charlie Adams/Lucy Wiegand
Gill Berrow/Ben Stansfield/Sarah Dunn

Alison Simmons/Quentin Harding/Pippa Archer
Ruth Lynam/Billy Reed/Toni O'Donovan
Christine Kiddier/Neil Conway/Christine Currie
Pauline McAdam/lan Maxwell/Heather Thomson
Jill Manning/Richard Barrett/Sian Mitchell

Ann Savage/Aonghus O'Cleirigh/Violet Linton
Sophie Brown/David May/Christine Farr

Mary Healy/Angus Tyner/Jen Leonard

Lorna Eades/Dave Robertson/Jenny Peel

Alice Bedwell/lfor Powell/Sasha Habgood

Mike Kay/Malcolm Campbell/

Teresa Finlay//

Courses

MWM_BaBBB
MWM_BaBCB
MWM_AaAAB
MWM_BaCBC
MWM_AaCCB
MWM_CaBAB
MWM_CaCCB
MWM_CaAAB
MWM_CaACB
MWM_AaBCC
MWM_AaACB
MWM_BaAAB
MWM_CaABC
MWM_BaCAA
MWM_AaABB
MWM_CaBBB

Courses

WMW_BABA
WMW_AAAC
WMW_AAAA
WMW_AACC
WMW_CABC
WMW_BAAA
WMW_BACC
WMW_CAAA
WMW_BABC
WMW_AABC
WMW_CAAC
WMW_CACA
WMW_CABA
WMW_AACA
WMW_AABA
WMW_CACC

MWM_CbCCC
MWM_ChCAC
MWM_BbBBC
MWM_AbBAB
MWM_BbAAC
MWM_AbCBC
MWM_AbAAC
MWM_AbBBC
MWM_AbBAC
MWM_CbABB
MWM_BbBAC
MWM_CbBBC
MWM_BbCAB
MWM_CbACB
MWM_BbBCC
MWM_AbCCC

WMW_CBCB
WMW_BBBA
WMW_BBBB
WMW_BBAA
WMW_ABCA
WMW_CBBB
WMW_CBAA
WMW_ABBB
WMW_CBCA
WMW_BBCA
WMW_ABBA
WMW_ABAB
WMW_ABCB
WMW_BBAB
WMW_BBCB
WMW_ABAA

MWM_AcAAA
MWM_AcABA
MWM_CcCCA
MWM_CCcACA
MWM_CcBBA
MWM_BCACA
MWM_BcBBA
MWM_BcCCA
MWM_BcCBA
MWM_BCcCAA
MWM_CcCBA
MWM_AcCCA
MWM_AcBCA
MWM_AcBBC
MWM_CCcCAA
MWM_BCAAA

WMW_ACAC
WMW_CCCB
WMW_CCccC
WMW_CCBB
WMW_BCAB
WMW_ACCC
WMW_ACBB
WMW_BCCC
WMW_ACAB
WMW_CCAB
WMW_BCCB
WMW_BCBC
WMW_BCAC
WMW_CCBC
WMW_CCAC
WMW_BCBB



