Results for VHI Relay - 23-Sep-2017

M-W-M

Pos	Time	Team No	Team Name	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Competitors	Courses
1st	86:24	9	Scotland 1	SCO	24:25 (1st)	26:24 (2nd)	35:35 (5th)	Jonathan Musgrave/Kirsty Bryan-Jones/David Godfree	MWM_BaBBB MWM_CbCCC MWM_AcAAA
2nd	87:32	10	Scotland 2	SCO	24:32 (2nd)	26:18 (1st)	36:42 (6th)	John Tullie/Hazel Dean/Roger Goddard	MWM_BaBCB MWM_CbCAC MWM_AcABA
3rd	92:34	1	England 1	ENG	31:18 (9th)	30:09 (3rd)	31:07 (1st)	Steve Whitehead/Amanda Crawshaw/Nick Barrable	MWM_AaAAB MWM_BbBBC MWM_CcCCA
4th	92:38	2	England 2	ENG	27:53 (7th)	31:35 (4th)	33:10 (3rd)	Adrian Pickles/Lesley Ross/Duncan Archer	MWM_BaCBC MWM_AbBAB MWM_CcACA
5th	94:19	4	England 4	ENG	27:29 (5th)	32:04 (5th)	34:46 (4th)	Keith Tonkin/Sara Campbell/Darrell High	MWM_AaCCB MWM_BbAAC MWM_CcBBA
6th	96:31	3	England 3	ENG	27:32 (6th)	37:30 (10th)	31:29 (2nd)	Rob Parkinson/Jane Morgan/Richard Robinson	MWM_CaBAB MWM_AbCBC MWM_BcACA
7th	100:59	13	Wales 1	WAL	26:59 (4th)	34:25 (7th)	39:35 (9th)	Mark Saunders/Liz Campbell/Rhys Manning	MWM_CaCCB MWM_AbAAC MWM_BcBBA
8th	102:19	14	Wales 2	WAL	30:35 (8th)	34:14 (6th)	37:30 (8th)	James Clemence/Kate O'Sullivan/David Alcock	MWM_CaAAB MWM_AbBBC MWM_BcCCA
9th	108:05	12	Scotland 4	SCO	26:58 (3rd)	38:08 (12th)	42:59 (11th)	Donald Petrie/Maggie Scrugham/Robert Lee	MWM_CaACB MWM_AbBAC MWM_BcCBA
10th	108:08	15	Wales 3	WAL	31:26 (10th)	35:57 (8th)	40:45 (10th)	Robin Bishop/Margaret Reynolds/Al Powell	MWM_AaBCC MWM_CbABB MWM_BcCAA
11th	111:28	11	Scotland 3	SCO	34:03 (12th)	40:00 (13th)	37:25 (7th)	Robin Sloan/Christine Patterson/Will Hensman	MWM_AaACB MWM_BbBAC MWM_CcCBA
12th	116:00	6	Ireland 2	IRE	35:42 (14th)	37:09 (9th)	43:09 (12th)	Wilbert Hollinger/Heather Cairns/Jens Waechter	MWM_BaAAB MWM_CbBBC MWM_AcCCA
13th	128:27	5	Ireland 1	IRE	34:35 (13th)	46:55 (14th)	46:57 (14th)	Val Jones/Eileen Young/Richard Vasey	MWM_CaABC MWM_BbCAB MWM_AcBCA
14th	131:10	8	Ireland 4	IRE	37:12 (15th)	49:23 (15th)	44:35 (13th)	Raymond Finlay/Heather Wood/Brad Connor	MWM_BaCAA MWM_CbACB MWM_AcBBC
15th	131:47	7	Ireland 3	IRE	32:13 (11th)	50:51 (16th)	48:43 (16th)	Colm O'Halloran/Elizabeth Deane/Philip Johnston-Davis	MWM_AaABB MWM_BbBCC MWM_CcCAA
16th	135:20	16	Wales 4	WAL	48:58 (16th)	37:59 (11th)	48:23 (15th)	Peter Ribbans/Annemieke Silk/Niall Reynolds	MWM_CaBBB MWM_AbCCC MWM_BcAAA

W-M-W

Pos	Time	Team No	Team Name	Club	Lap 1		Lap 2		Lap 3		Competitors	Courses		
1st	92:53	102	England 2	ENG	22:55	(2nd)	34:12	(3rd)	35:46	(1st)	Jackie Hallett/Clive Hallett/Sarah Rollins	WMW_BABA	WMW_CBCB	WMW_ACAC
2nd	101:52	111	Scotland 3	SCO	27:58	(10th)	34:23	(4th)	39:31	(2nd)	Margaret Dalgleish/Jason Inman/Gemma Karatay	WMW_AAAC	WMW_BBBA	WMW_CCCB
3rd	102:43	101	England 1	ENG	23:58	(3rd)	33:48	(2nd)	44:57	(7th)	Vicky Thornton/Charlie Adams/Lucy Wiegand	WMW_AAAA	WMW_BBBB	WMW_CCCC
4th	102:54	109	Scotland 1	SCO	26:47	(5th)	36:20	(5th)	39:47	(3rd)	Gill Berrow/Ben Stansfield/Sarah Dunn	WMW_AACC	WMW_BBAA	WMW_CCBB
5th	104:17	103	England 3	ENG	24:28	(4th)	33:42	(1st)	46:07	(9th)	Alison Simmons/Quentin Harding/Pippa Archer	WMW_CABC	WMW_ABCA	WMW_BCAB
6th	109:16	107	Ireland 3	IRE	26:52	(6th)	40:07	(8th)	42:17	(6th)	Ruth Lynam/Billy Reed/Toni O'Donovan	WMW_BAAA	WMW_CBBB	WMW_ACCC
7th	109:22	104	England 4	ENG	27:00	(7th)	40:39	(11th)	41:43	(5th)	Christine Kiddier/Neil Conway/Christine Currie	WMW_BACC	WMW_CBAA	WMW_ACBB
8th	112:34	112	Scotland 4	SCO	27:07	(8th)	40:02	(7th)	45:25	(8th)	Pauline McAdam/lan Maxwell/Heather Thomson	WMW_CAAA	WMW_ABBB	WMW_BCCC
9th	113:32	113	Wales 1	WAL	27:57	(9th)	36:37	(6th)	48:58	(10th)	Jill Manning/Richard Barrett/Sian Mitchell	WMW_BABC	WMW_CBCA	WMW_ACAB
10th	134:52	106	Ireland 2	IRE	30:29	(11th)	40:14	(9th)	64:09	(13th)	Ann Savage/Aonghus O'Cleirigh/Violet Linton	WMW_AABC	WMW_BBCA	WMW_CCAB
11th	136:36	115	Wales 3	WAL	33:24	(13th)	53:20	(13th)	49:52	(11th)	Sophie Brown/David May/Christine Farr	WMW_CAAC	WMW_ABBA	WMW_BCCB
12th	137:13	105	Ireland 1	IRE	41:37	(15th)	42:24	(12th)	53:12	(12th)	Mary Healy/Angus Tyner/Jen Leonard	WMW_CACA	WMW_ABAB	WMW_BCBC
mp	98:57	110	Scotland 2	SCO	22:39	(1st)	w9		41:15	(4th)	Lorna Eades/Dave Robertson/Jenny Peel	WMW_CABA	WMW_ABCB	WMW_BCAC
mp	134:24	114	Wales 2	WAL	w4		40:15	(10th)	72:46	(14th)	Alice Bedwell/Ifor Powell/Sasha Habgood	WMW_AACA	WMW_BBAB	WMW_CCBC
dnf		116	Wales 4	WAL	31:52	(12th)	64:20	(14th)			Mike Kay/Malcolm Campbell/	WMW_AABA	WMW_BBCB	WMW_CCAC
dnf		108	Ireland 4	IRE	34:54	(14th)		. ,			Teresa Finlay//	WMW_CACC	WMW_ABAA	WMW_BCBB